

Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 43969775

Data publicarii 11.09.19 Coduri CPV 03419000-0 44191000-5

Pretul estimativ: 2.162,01 RON - 2.162,01 RON

Descriere: 10 6022285 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 4000X80X80MM BUC 18,00 38,75 697,50 0,00 20
6022284 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 3000X80X80MM BUC 6,00 29,05 174,30 0,00 30
4007526 OSB-3 2500X1250X12MM BUC 8,00 56,68 381,04 72,40 40 6046899 TABLA VOPS
CUT RAL 8017 0,25X910X1500H10 BUC 10,00 18,50 155,46 29,54 50 6005930 VINCLU DE
IMBINARE 100X100X80 103944 BUC 14,00 6,97 82,00 15,58 60 6003158 VINCLU DE IMBINARE
80X80X60 103940 BUC 14,00 4,21 49,53 9,41 70 1047931 CAMASUIALA APLICATA 81X81
103414 000 BUC 4,00 28,91 97,18 18,46 80 6037298 HOLTSURUBURI 4,8X20 MM RAL 8017
CUT 1,00 36,50 30,67 5,83 90 6022288 CHERESTEA NERIND. M A/B 4000X250X46MM BUC
2,00 67,04 134,08 0,00 100 4010499 LAMBRIU RASINOASE 12,5X96X4000MM (3,84M2 PAC
3,00 111,00 279,83 53,17 110 6038235 BORD FRONTON (312,5) BILMAN RAL 8017 BUC 2,00
28,77 48,35 9,19 120 6000484 CONEXPAND CU CAMASA O12MM M8X100 ZG BUC 20,00 1,37
23,03 4,37 130 6015226 SURUB LEMN 8X60 05200B08060F2 PUN 1,00 10,76 9,04 1,72
